Manufacturer of Passive Components
800-684-5322  Inside US          949-453-1811  Outside US
Copyright © 2017 by CT Magnetics, DBA Central Technologies. All rights reserved.
CT Magnetics reserves the right to make improvements or change specifications without notice
REV 11.03.17
Power Inductors - Shielded www.ctparts.com
CTSLF0745TF
Series
From  2.2µH to 1000µH
SPECIFICATIONS
Parts are available in ±20% tolerance only.
   L Test DCR Rated Itemp
             Part Inductance Freq. ±20% DC Max.
         Numbers (µH) (kHz) (Ω) (A) (A)
CTSLF0745TF-2R2M 2.2 100 0.033 3.2 3.2
CTSLF0745TF-3R3M 3.3 1.0 0.020 2.5 2.3
CTSLF0745TF-4R7M 4.7 1.0 0.030 2.0 2.1
CTSLF0745TF-6R8M 6.8 1.0 0.039 1.7 1.74
CTSLF0745TF-100M 10 1.0 0.036 1.3 1.78
CTSLF0745TF-150M 15 1.0 0.052 1.1 1.53
CTSLF0745TF-220M 22 1.0 0.061 0.90 1.34
CTSLF0745TF-330M 33 1.0 0.096 0.82 1.09
CTSLF0745TF-470M 47 1.0 0.125 0.75 0.92
CTSLF0745TF-680M 68 1.0 0.20 0.60 0.77
CTSLF0745TF-101M 100 1.0 0.25 0.50 0.65
CTSLF0745TF-151M 150 1.0 0.48 0.40 0.55
CTSLF0745TF-221M 220 1.0 0.85 0.33 0.45
CTSLF0745TF-331M 330 1.0 1.10 0.25 0.37
CTSLF0745TF-471M 470 1.0 1.05 0.22 0.31
CTSLF0745TF-681M 680 1.0 2.08 0.20 0.27
CTSLF0745TF-102M 1000 1.0 2.28 0.14 0.25
Not Shown at Actual Size
CHARACTERISTICS
PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS
PAD LAYOUT